THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF BEIJING, SHUNYI

===\ A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL
Regular Bus Schedule - SHUNYI CAMPUS
th
(Autumn Term 2018~2019)- updated on 9 August
Bus . Bus Monitor’s Mobile(for
Route Pick up | Drop off
No emergency use only)
1 Cathay View (Southeast) M3 (Z£E11) 7:40 16:12 | Bus Monitor:
Beijing Riviera (Tennis Square) 714 [l (X £k 17) 7:50 16:08 15810648015
2 Beijing Riviera (North Gate) & VLAt (dk[]) 7:50 16:05 Bus Monitor:
18210171951
3 Lane Bridge(South Gate) K 5 A (Fd ]) 7:40 16:15 Bus Monitor:
Orchid Garden (West Gate) 5.4 /i X (7 [ 1) 7:53 16:23 | 18310659783
4 | shuiMu Lan Ting /KA 250 7:35 | 15:54 | BusMonitor:
Tian Zhu Wan Tong Xin Xin Garden(East Gate) 7:40 16:10 15901272985
RT3 Kl (R 17)
Chateau Regalia (North Gate) [l /= FJfFF (k1) .45 16:02
Dynasty Garden(West Gate) FFHi(iti[7]) 7:50 16:05
Enjoy Every Moment K4 i 7:54 15:57
La Grande Villa South Gate 2k T (Fd 1) 7:56 15:58
La Grande Villa North Gate 2K T (db17) 8:00 15:58
5 Monet (South Gate)Z 73 feld (FFI]) 7:45 16:00 | Bus Monitor:
A-Select /K5 E 7:50 15:56 | 18210717762
Shine City (GatE7)E|j*Eﬁé£(7 517 ) 7:53 15:51
. . W) =z
Shine City (Park No.6) F#(6 5 i) 3:00 15:46
6 Capital Paradise (Club House) % #5 [ (23 FT) 8:05 15:48 | Bus Monitor:
Gahood Villas (East Gate) it 7l B (%:1]) 8:10 15:50 | 18710295621
7 Capital Paradise (Club House) % %5 (23 FT) 8:05 15:48 | Bus Monitor:
18210380983

SHUNYI CAMPUS South Side, No. 9 An Hua Street, Shunyi District, Beijing 101318

T +86 10 8047 3588 F +86 10 8047 3598/99 E info@britishschool.org.cn www.britishschool.org.cn



mailto:info@britishschool.org.cn
mailto:info@britishschool.org.cn

THE BRITISH SCHOOL

OF BEUJING, SHUNYI
£Z=== A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL

8 River Garden Villas(Southwest Gate) 8:05 15:52 Bus Monitor:
AL (PE R T]) 15910749021
9 River Garden Villas(Southwest Gate) 8:05 15:52 Bus Monitor:
#ntdel (FFT) 15810416737
10 | Beijing | House S &FiliA: 7:25 16:25 | Bus Monitor:
Fly Town (West Gate)dt 5t 77 B (741 7) 8:05 15:55 18210433517
Sugar Bay (North Gate) ZF &5 (k1) 8:08 15:52
11 Palm Springs(Main Gate)f# 4 iR 1E ] 7:13 16:43 | Bus Monitor:
Park Avenue (West Gate) 2 [l Ji# (7 [7) 7:15 16:45 | 18310357952
Ocean Wide Xiang Hai Yuan (West Gate) 7:20 16:50
I ERR (B P
Dongfengyuan 7 X\ 3G 7:23 16:55
FanHaiShi Jia {2 ¥t 5 4 7:26 16:58
Ocean Wide Lan Hai Yuan (West Gate) 7:30 17:00
I E bR (2D PEI]
Green lake Palace(East Gate) 7:35 17:05
M E R CRTD
12 Fu Li City Area C & /13 C [X 7:02 17:05 Bus Monitor:
Century Tower XU [E St AH 7:07 17:10 | 18710149161
Kerry Residence 3% HL LA H 7:16 16:45
Fraser Suites CBD Beijing 7:20 16:40
o e ] [ s
Global Trade Mansion(East Gate) {57 [F 5 2\ B 7:21 16:41
(ZRTD
Central Park (East Gate) H7¥k[E bx (4:17) 7:23 16:35
Millennium Residence & K8 J5 7.25 16:35

SHUNYI CAMPUS South Side, No. 9 An Hua Street, Shunyi District, Beijing 101318

T +86 10 8047 3588 F +86 10 8047 3598/99 E info@britishschool.org.cn www.britishschool.org.cn



mailto:info@britishschool.org.cn
mailto:info@britishschool.org.cn

THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF BEIJING, SHUNYI

===\ A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL
13 Four Seasons Residence Beijing JYZ&H 58 7:10 16:46 Bus Monitor:
GuangMing Apartment ] A B 7:11 16:45 18310585391
Upper East Side FHJ% %< 7:27 16:36
Shangdong No.8 %< 8 5 7:30 16:30
14 Atlantic New City (Southeast Gate) 7:35 16:20 Bus Monitor:
KPGFEHI(ARFET) 18301462287
Bao Xing Hua Ting(East Gate) 7:45 16:15
FELRE (KID
15 | Rose and Ginkgo (East Gate) (%< 17]) 8:00 15:54 | Bus Monitor:
Rose and Ginkgo (Club/Southwest Gate) 8:05 15:56 15810498237
Te (£ Hr/vaE])
16 | Hua Ding Shi lia (C Gate) 4ttt 5K (C []) 7:40 16:30 | Bus Monitor:
18210470736
17 | Hua Ding Shi Jia (C Gate) 4ttt 5 (C []) 7:40 16:30 Bus Monitor:
18301443932
18 | Xiang Hua Qi (North Gate) 7 {£ (LT T) 7:43 15:58 | Bus Monitor:
7:47 16:00
Jiang Shan Fu (West gate VL LT (7E[]) 7:50 1555 18201653571
Wanke City Garden 3£} i 1 [t . .
19 Atlantic New City (Southeast Gate) 7:35 16:10 Bus Monitor:
KVGPEHI(ZR T ) a1 l6:05 | 18710143082
Xia Du Jia Yuan & #5 [ ' '
20 | Yosemite Villas C fItLLi3&Hs C 8:05 15:42 | Bus Monitor:
Yosemite Villas B South Gate 8:10 15:47 18201628637

Pl &3 B (FAT7])

SHUNYI CAMPUS South Side, No. 9 An Hua Street, Shunyi District, Beijing 101318

T +86 10 8047 3588 F +86 10 8047 3598/99 E info@britishschool.org.cn www.britishschool.org.cn



mailto:info@britishschool.org.cn
mailto:info@britishschool.org.cn

THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF BEIJING, SHUNYI

===\ A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL
21 Atlantic New City (Southeast Gate) 7:35 16:25 Bus Monitor:
KPGFEFI(ARFE T ) 18310599580
H AT r
ong Hu Wan(North Gate) Kmi7E
& 7:50 16:15
Shangjingxinhang Line (West Gate) 251 16:16
ERCEMZ (PRI ' '
22 | Olive City (Gate 4)##Fidsk (4 =5 17) 7:35 16:23 Bus Monitor:
HuiGu YangGuang(West Gate) Z & G (PE1]) 7:42 16:15 15811321531
Class (West Gate) SIS B (PH[]) .45 16:12
Hua Cai Apartment #2 ¥ /A B (South Gate in the
. . 7:50 16:07
morning and East Gate in the afternoon ) (5 I
T, FFZRI)
23 Dragon Bay(Gate 5) 7% (5 51]) 8:08 15:53 Bus Monitor:
24 Guang Cai International Apt(West Gate) 7:15 16:46 Bus Monitor:
FRE bR A E (F1) 18301608737
Dragon’s Garden (East Gate) o 16:44
B CRID
Sjn Li TunBRCEorth Gate 7:33 16:30
A /A o
25 |Russian Embassy(South Gate)f#& % ¥ fif1E (Fd17]) 7:10 16:40 Bus Monitor:
East Gate Plaza %330/ "4 7:20 16:45 | 18710065213
Oakwood Residence % 77 {4
Ta Yuan Diplomatic Compound(East Gate) % [d #f % 7:30 16:30
NE(CETD 7:35 16:20
Turkish Embassy + H HAHE 7:40 16:15
26 | Jia Mei Feng Shang 5z X\ (ZREET]) 7:30 16:23 | Bus Monitor:
Olive City (Gate 4)H{iE3k (4 5 171) 7:36 16:16 | 18310177175
Olive City(Gate 1) ﬁﬂ'}'—[ﬁﬂﬁ <1 %I‘j) 7:37 16:15
Yuan Yang Wan He Gong Guan (North Gate) 7:40 16:12

eI ATE (BT

SHUNYI CAMPUS South Side, No. 9 An Hua Street, Shunyi District, Beijing 101318

T +86 10 8047 3588 F +86 10 8047 3598/99 E info@britishschool.org.cn www.britishschool.org.cn



mailto:info@britishschool.org.cn
mailto:info@britishschool.org.cn

THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF BEIJING, SHUNYI

———

A== A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL

27 | lJingxingyuan (North Gate)%: /2 [l (16 1)) 7:12 16:23 Bus Monitor:
Chevalier 38 T #l 7:15 16:20 | 18210913725
Galleria Shopping Center X JELJ 7:25 16:24

. . L;_I —/—‘—\‘/\l—‘—r
Golden Diplomatic Compound 4 5438 A 8 2:20 16:09
HuangSi Street 3% =F K1 o 17:05

28 ShanShuiWenYuan East (North Gate) 17K [d 6:45 17:25 Bus Monitor:
RIE CAEID 18310213271
Landgent Chateau 'RSATH 7:10 17:00
Gemdale Int’l Garden(East Gate) 7:21 16:50
GHLEFRIER (R
Blue Castle (North Gate) s £& (k) 7:21 16:50
Xanadu Apartment £& i #f 7:30 16:40

29 SanLiTun DRC South Gate 7:15 16:32 Bus Monitor:
s 2RINET (EET 18210967683
—HAAN A E (FEID 219 16:37
YaShow Market FEF5 1%

Tanzania Embassy North3H 3% 8 WA 1E kil 7:27 16:25
LiangMaQiao DRC 5% S #fF /b A2 A H 7:37 16:15
v 7:42 16:10

Ocean Express ZLPEHT T4k

30 | zivuShanzhuang(South Gate) 7:35 16:25 | Bus Monitor:
HLERWE (FE1D 18701506832
Legacy Homes( Run Xue Garden) 742 16:22
V32 8T 5 bl i 5 [l ' '

Legacy Homes(Parking Lot)
Wiz #HHmxKE (=X 7:45 16:25
Legacy Homes( Lin Lan Garden)

31 King Stone International Hotel & 47 [E R/ B 7:10 16:20 | Bus Monitor:
Golf Apartment & /R A B 7:15 16:95 | 18210872765
Park Apartment K % 5% i 7:20 16:30

SHUNYI CAMPUS South Side, No. 9 An Hua Street, Shunyi District, Beijing 101318

T +86 10 8047 3588 F +86 10 8047 3598/99 E info@britishschool.org.cn www.britishschool.org.cn



mailto:info@britishschool.org.cn
mailto:info@britishschool.org.cn

THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF BEIJING, SHUNYI

==\ A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL

32 | Hegezhuang Village i % 7:20 16:00 | Bus Monitor:
Grand Hill (Club House) K] L1 (£ i) 7:33 16:13 | 18210869202
Yuanyang Lavie FE& i 7:40 16:20

33 | SANY Industry Zone =— TMLIX (Wil 1) 6:50 17:10 | Bus Monitor:
Changhe Garden i 1£ [ 7:35 16:20 | 18310557535
Polyvilladom frF2E |- 7:50 16:10

34 Le Lemon Lake(North Gate)3E5¢i(dk1]) 8:00 15:48 Bus Monitor:
Iii}/ff Garden ViI!as(Southwest Gate) 8:05 15:52 18701612305
AL (PU R T])

35 Bo Bo Free Town Bo Bo H Hi3i, 6:45 16:55 Bus Monitor:
Bao Li Jia yuan fRFI5E [ 1 5 P 7:20 16:30 18310512872
Wan Xiang Xin Tian Area 2 (south Gate) 7:24 16:20
JTig#HmKk2 X (I
Wan Xiang Xin Tian (Area 1 East Gate) 7:28 16:25
gk (A X RID

36 | Sandalwood Marriott Beijing 218 /3 5% 7:05 16:45 | Bus Monitor:
Run Feng Shui Shang = 7K ¥ 7:15 16:25 | 18210677613
Star River Eijﬂi%ﬁ 7:20 16:31
Huangshanmudian Rd Cross #{#Z A ik % 1 75 |
Chaoyang Sports Center(South gate) #§ifH/A & oy |~ 16:15
Yi Cui Yuan (East gate) i%&Z2[(417) 7:30 16:20

37 Lido Apt.(Little east gate) &R A B (VN4 []) 7:30 16:22 Bus Monitor:
Silver Lake Villa 2R 7] 2% 7:40 16:10 | 18310079851

38 | Guo Feng Shang Guan(West Gate)[E X\_ Ui 7G[] 7:30 16:15 Bus Monitor:
Guo Feng Beijing [El X b5t 7:35 16:12 | 18301603915

. . % =

Olive City (Gate 4)&&%:19732 (4 73:[]‘) 7:36 16-09
Olive City(Gate 1) i#idg (1 517) 237 16:07

SHUNYI CAMPUS South Side, No. 9 An Hua Street, Shunyi District, Beijing 101318

T +86 10 8047 3588 F +86 10 8047 3598/99 E info@britishschool.org.cn www.britishschool.org.cn



mailto:info@britishschool.org.cn
mailto:info@britishschool.org.cn

THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF BEIJING, SHUNYI

A== ) NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL

Note:

1. In the afternoon, buses depart from BSB at 3:40pm and arrive at the approximate time given.

2. School bus assignment bus stop will be at the main gate of each compound (unless the one has been special noted).

3. School Bus Policy is required to sign before taking school bus.

4. Bus schedule shall be changed during the school term when necessary, updated version will be put on school’s
website.

CONTACT INFORMATION

Position Name Email Telephone
80473580
Office Assistant Ann Li itishschool.org.
nn Liu sybus@britishschool.org.cn 15910784201
80473561
13701124442
Office Manager Olivia Zhang olivia.zhang@britishschool.org.cn

SHUNYI CAMPUS South Side, No. 9 An Hua Street, Shunyi District, Beijing 101318

T +86 10 8047 3588 F +86 10 8047 3598/99 E info@britishschool.org.cn www.britishschool.org.cn


mailto:info@britishschool.org.cn
mailto:info@britishschool.org.cn
mailto:sybus@britishschool.org.cn
mailto:olivia.zhang@britishschool.org.cn

